
Extracurricular Supplement Schedule - 2023-2024 

Position 

Athletic Director 

Basketball -Head, Boys 

Basketball -Head, Girls 

Basketball -Assistant, Boys 

Basketball -Assistant, Girls 

Cheerleading* 

Football -Head 

Football -Assistant 

Interscholastic Coordinator 

Softball -Head 

Softball -Assistant 

Track -Head, Boys 

Track -Assistant, Boys 

Track -Head, Girls 

Track -Assistant, Girls 

Wrestling -Head 

Wrestling-Assistant 

Undesignated 

Position 

Intramural Coordinator 

Intramural Coaches 

Middle School - Athletics 

I Number/Coaches I Supplement I 
1 5% 

1 

3 

1 

2 

6% 

6% 

4% 

4% 

5% 

7% 

5% 

4% 

5% 

3% 

5% 

4% 

5% 

4% 

5% 

4% 

4% 

Middle School Intramural Athletics 

I Number I Supplement I 
1 3% 

Intramural Per School Maximum Cost 

$9.80/hour 

$5,000 

Position 

Senior Military Instructor*** 

Military Instructor*** 

* Position can be Shared

** Position is for 11 months

*** Position is for 12 months

Stipends - Military 

Number I Supplement I 
3 $5,160 

3 $4,300 


